
All semester 6 students of honours and general of the Department of English are hereby notified 

that the internal and tutorial examinations for the current semester will be held according to the schedule 

provided below. 

Sem 6 
Hons 

Sem 6 

Gen 

Teacher-in-Chátge 

Paper 
CC13 

CC14 

DSE-A3 
DSE-B3 

DSE-B1 
SEC-B2 

NOTICE 

LCC2-1 

Module 
Internal 

Tutorial& Internal 
Tutorial & Internal 
Tutorial& Internal 

Tutorial & Internal 
Internal 

Tutorial & Internal 

Date 

15th May, 2025 
21st May, 2025 
13th May, 2025 
19th May, 2025 

15th May, 2025 
15th May, 2025 
15th May, 2025 

Time 
11:30 AM 

12:30 PM 

10:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

1:45 PM 

2:45 PM 

3:00 PM 

Head of the Department 

Department of English 


