NOTICE

All semester 6 students of honours and general of the Department of English are hereby notified that the internal and tutorial examinations for the current semester will be held according to the schedule provided below.

Sem 6 Hons	Paper	Module	Date	Time
	CC13	Internal	15th May, 2025	11:30 AM
	CC14	Tutorial & Internal	21st May, 2025	12:30 PM
	DSE-A3	Tutorial & Internal	13th May, 2025	10:30 AM
	DSE-B3	Tutorial & Internal	19th May, 2025	12:00 PM
Sem 6 Gen	DSE-B1	Tutorial & Internal	15th May, 2025	1:45 PM
	SEC-B2	Internal	15th May, 2025	2:45 PM
	LCC2-1	Tutorial & Internal	15th May, 2025	3:00 PM

Teacher-in-Charge

Head of the Department

Department of English